Division of Mission in Canada (B.C.) fonds ChUn 016
Box/File No. File Title Extent Dates
Division of Congregational Life and Work
Series: General Council: Division of Congregational
Life and Work 2cm
Box 1375 /file 1 Minutes of Executive 1969-76
Box 1375 /file 2 Reports on organization of division
Series: Executive 3cm 1977-81
Box 1375 /file 3 Minutes 1964-68
e Minutes of the Division and its Executive,
including some reports and working
papers
Box 1375 /file 4 Minutes 1969-70
Box 1375 /file 5 Minutes 1971
Box 1375 /file 6 Minutes 1972
Box 1375 /file 7 Minutes 1973
Box 1375 /file 8 Minutes 1977-81
Box 1375/file 9 Correspondence 1979-81
Series: Resources Development Department 2cm 1977-81
Box 1375 /file 10 Minutes 1977-81
Box 1375/file 11 Correspondence 1977-81
Box 1375 /file 12 Program resources 1977
Box 1375 /file 13 Resource persons 1979
Series: Children's Section 2cm 1977-81
Box 1375 /file 14 Minutes 1975-81
Box 1375 /file 15 Correspondence 1975-81
Box 1375 /file 16 Workshops 1980-82
Series: Youth Section 3cm 1978-81
Box 1375 /file 17 Minutes 1977-79
Box 1375 /file 18 Correspondence 1977-81
Incoming
Outgoing
Box 1375 /file 19 Correspondence 1977-78
Box 1375 /file 20 Correspondence 1979-81
Box 1375 /file 21 Young Adults Design Team 1980-81
Box 1375 /file 22 Youth Co-ordinator 1977-79

United Church of Canada Pacific Mountain Regional Council Bob Stewart Archives




Box/File No.
Series:

Sub-Series:

Box 1375 /file 23
Box 1375 /file 24

Box 1375 /file 25
Box 1375 /file 26

Sub-Series:
Box 1375/file 27R

Sub-Series:
Box 1375 /file 28

Box 1375 /file 29
Box 1375 /file 30
Box 1375 /file 31
Box 1375 /file 32
Box 1376 /file 1

Box 1376/file 2 R

Box 1376 /file 2

File Title Extent
Youth Summer Work Projects 19cm
Caravans

Information prior to 1970
B.C. Caravan 1972

e Correspondence, proposals, handbooks

Reports
Reports from other conferences

Anglican and United Summer Projects

Correspondence and applications

e Restrictions: File contains personal
information to be restricted for 100 years
in accordance with the B.C. Personal
Information Protection Act

Caritas

Committee Minutes
General files

e Correspondence, applications, orientation,
meeting notes, etc

General files
General files
General files
General files
Reports
Evaluation

e Restrictions: File contains personal
information to be restricted for 100 years
in accordance with the B.C. Personal
Information Protection Act

Publicity

United Church of Canada Pacific Mountain Regional Council Bob Stewart Archives

Dates

1955-79

1955-77

1955-64
1972

1970-72
1971-77

1973-74
1977-79

1974-79
1979

1975
1976
1977
1978
1976-79
1974-79

1974-79



Box/File No.

Series:

Box 1376 /file 3
Box 1376 /file 4

Series:

Box 1376/file 5
Box 1376 /file 6
Box 1376/file 7

Box 1376 /file 8
Box 1376 /file 9
Box 1376 /file 10

Series:
Box 1376/file 11

File Title Extent

Camp Committee 2cm

Minutes
Correspondence

Other Division files 5cm

Adult Bible study lists
Canadian Girls in Training
Consultation re: restructuring of the Division

e Information and registration forms
e Lists of congregational programs and
leaders, arranged by Presbytery

Consultation re: restructuring of the Division
Consultation re: restructuring of the Division
Women, Church and Change [Task Force]

Publications 3cm

Various publications of the Youth Section

Division of Mission in Canada (B.C.)

Series:

Conference Staff Correspondence 12 cm

Dates

1979-82

1979-82
1979-82

1978-81

1981
1979-81
1978-81

1980
1981
1978-81

1975-79

1982-84

e Copies of outgoing correspondence, memos, etc., of Conference Staff whose work was related to the

DMC (B.C.)

Box 1376 /file 12

Box 1376 /file 13
Box 1376 /file 14
Box 1376 /file 15
Box 1376 /file 16
Box 1376 /file 17
Box 1376/file 18

Series:

Box 1376 /file 19
Box 1376 /file 20

Box 1376 /file 21

Jack Booth, DMC (B.C.) Coordinating Staff
Gary Paterson, Congregational Support

Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture
Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture
Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture
Native Ministries

Division Files 8cm

Camping Correspondence
Socio-economic Working Unit

e Minutes, reports, correspondence

Women's Conference

United Church of Canada Pacific Mountain Regional Council Bob Stewart Archives

1982-84

1982-83
1984
1982
1983
1984
1981-86

1982-84

1982-84
1982-83

1981-86



Box/File No.

Series:
Box 1376 /file 22
Box 1376 /file 23

Box 1376 /file 24
Box 1376 /file 25

United Church of Canada Pacific Mountain Regional Council Bob Stewart Archives

File Title

Publications

British Columbia Home Mission Units:
Stewardship Stories

Youth Alive

B.C. Special (Children's Section)

Bulletin for Teachers and Leaders (DMC)

Extent

6cm

Dates

1980-84
1983

1979-84
1981-84
1981-86
1982-84

Latest
update: Feb.
28,2023



	Dates
	Extent
	File Title
	Box/File No.
	 Division of Congregational Life and Work 
	Series: General Council: Division of Congregational 
	Life and Work 2 cm
	Series: Executive 3 cm 1977-81
	Series: Resources Development Department 2 cm 1977-81
	Series: Children's Section 2 cm 1977-81
	Series: Youth Section 3 cm 1978-81
	Series: Youth Summer Work Projects 19 cm 1955-79
	Sub-Series: Caravans  1955-77
	Sub-Series: Anglican and United Summer Projects  1973-74
	Sub-Series: Caritas  1974-79
	Series: Camp Committee 2 cm 1979-82
	Series: Other Division files 5 cm 1978-81
	Series: Publications 3 cm 1975-79
	 Division of Mission in Canada (B.C.) 
	Series: Conference Staff Correspondence 12 cm 1982-84
	Series: Division Files 8 cm 1982-84
	Series: Publications 6 cm 1980-84

