Box/File No.	File Title	Extent	Dates
Division of Congre	gational Life and Work		
Series:	General Council: Division of Congregational Life and Work	2 cm	
Box 1375/file 1 Box 1375/file 2	Minutes of Executive Reports on organization of division		1969-76
Series:	Executive	3 cm	1977-81
Box 1375/file 3	Minutes		1964-68
	 Minutes of the Division and its Executive, including some reports and working papers 		
Box 1375/file 4 Box 1375/file 5 Box 1375/file 6 Box 1375/file 7 Box 1375/file 8 Box 1375/file 9	Minutes Minutes Minutes Minutes Minutes Correspondence		1969-70 1971 1972 1973 1977-81 1979-81
Series:	Resources Development Department	2 cm	1977-81
Box 1375/file 10 Box 1375/file 11 Box 1375/file 12 Box 1375/file 13	Minutes Correspondence Program resources Resource persons		1977-81 1977-81 1977 1979
Series:	Children's Section	2 cm	1977-81
Box 1375/file 14 Box 1375/file 15 Box 1375/file 16	Minutes Correspondence Workshops		1975-81 1975-81 1980-82
Series:	Youth Section	3 cm	1978-81
Box 1375/file 17 Box 1375/file 18	Minutes Correspondence Incoming Outgoing		1977-79 1977-81
Box 1375/file 19 Box 1375/file 20 Box 1375/file 21 Box 1375/file 22	Correspondence Correspondence Young Adults Design Team Youth Co-ordinator		1977-78 1979-81 1980-81 1977-79

Box/File No.	File Title	Extent	Dates
Series:	Youth Summer Work Projects	19 cm	1955-79
Sub-Series:	Caravans		1955-77
Box 1375/file 23 Box 1375/file 24	Information prior to 1970 B.C. Caravan 1972		1955-64 1972
	• Correspondence, proposals, handbooks		
Box 1375/file 25 Box 1375/file 26	Reports Reports from other conferences		1970-72 1971-77
Sub-Series:	Anglican and United Summer Projects		1973-74
Box 1375/file 27R	Correspondence and applications		1977-79
	• Restrictions: File contains personal information to be restricted for 100 years in accordance with the B.C. <i>Personal Information Protection Act</i>		
Sub-Series:	Caritas		1974-79
Box 1375/file 28	Committee Minutes		1979
	General files		
	 Correspondence, applications, orientation, meeting notes, etc 		
Box 1375/file 29 Box 1375/file 30 Box 1375/file 31 Box 1375/file 32 Box 1376/file 1 Box 1376/file 2 R	General files General files General files General files General files Reports Evaluation		1975 1976 1977 1978 1976-79 1974-79
	 Restrictions: File contains personal information to be restricted for 100 years in accordance with the B.C. Personal Information Protection Act 		
Box 1376/file 2	Publicity		1974-79

Box/File No.	File Title	Extent	Dates	
Series:	Camp Committee	2 cm	1979-82	
Box 1376/file 3 Box 1376/file 4	Minutes Correspondence		1979-82 1979-82	
Series:	Other Division files	5 cm	1978-81	
Box 1376/file 5 Box 1376/file 6 Box 1376/file 7	Adult Bible study lists Canadian Girls in Training Consultation re: restructuring of the Division		1981 1979-81 1978-81	
	 Information and registration forms Lists of congregational programs and leaders, arranged by Presbytery 			
Box 1376/file 8 Box 1376/file 9 Box 1376/file 10	Consultation re: restructuring of the Division Consultation re: restructuring of the Division Women, Church and Change [Task Force]		1980 1981 1978-81	
Series:	Publications	3 cm	1975-79	
Box 1376/file 11	Various publications of the Youth Section			
Division of Mission in Canada (B.C.)				
Series:	Conference Staff Correspondence	12 cm	1982-84	
 Copies of outg DMC (B.C.) 	oing correspondence, memos, etc., of Conference Staff who	ose work was rela	nted to the	
Box 1376/file 12	Jack Booth, DMC (B.C.) Coordinating Staff Gary Paterson, Congregational Support		1982-84	
Box 1376/file 13 Box 1376/file 14 Box 1376/file 15 Box 1376/file 16 Box 1376/file 17 Box 1376/file 18	Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture Anne Searcy, Educational Nurture Native Ministries		1982-83 1984 1982 1983 1984 1981-86	
Series:	Division Files	8 cm	1982-84	
Box 1376/file 19 Box 1376/file 20	Camping Correspondence Socio-economic Working Unit		1982-84 1982-83	
	Minutes, reports, correspondence			
Box 1376/file 21	Women's Conference		1981-86	

Box/File No.	File Title	Extent	Dates
Series:	Publications	6 cm	1980-84
Box 1376/file 22	British Columbia Home Mission Units: Stewardship Stories		1983
Box 1376/file 23	Youth Alive		1979-84
Box 1376/file 24	B.C. Special (Children's Section)		1981-84
Box 1376/file 25	Bulletin for Teachers and Leaders (DMC)		1981-86
			1982-84
			Latest update: Feb. 28, 2023